Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director

District Manager/Engineer-Srsd
Senior Civil Engineer - Srsd
Deputy Public Works Director

Assistant Public Works
Director/City Engineer

Assistant Public Works
Director/City Engineer

Operations & Maintenance.
Manager

Associate Civil Engineer - Land
Developer

Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Project Manager

Sewer Maintenance
Superintendent

Sewers Supervisor

Senior Associate Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Parks Maintenance Supervisor
Junior Engineer

Project Manager - Fixed Term
Traffic Engineer

Sewer Lead Maintenance
Worker

Facility Repair Supervisor

Sewer Lead Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Street Maintenance Supervisor
Engineering Technician ||

Parks Maintenance Supervisor

City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$212,236
$177,311
$146,894
$146,878
$137,170

$136,066

$130,525

$125,661

$121,495
$117,923
$114,115

$113,990
$111,885
$111,138
$109,545
$107,680
$106,407
$106,278
$102,534

$97,828
$94,515

$93,045
$92,473
$91,239
$90,926

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$68,187
$113,172
$92,618
$87,527
$93,865

$70,942

$84,381

$64,103

$71,609
$48,125
$67,753

$70,478
$82,950
$65,551
$65,983
$49,833
$10,485
$57,464
$37,832

$59,255
$62,578

$64,454
$62,285
$45,639
$60,870



Construction Inspector- Srsd
Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Traffic Engineering Tech ||
Senior Management Analyst
Junior Engineer - Srsd

Park Equipment Mechanic

Parks Lead Maintenance
Worker

Facility Repair Worker Il
Sewer Maintenance Worker Il
Sewer Maintenance Worker Il

Parks Lead Maintenance
Worker

Senior Administrative Assistant
Sewer Maintenance Worker Il
Sewer Maintenance Worker Il

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Street Maintenance Worker I
Street Maintenance Worker I

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Streets Maintenance Worker |
Sweeper Operator

Street Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Worker
Public Works Dispatcher
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Vehicle Equipment Mechanic |
Streets Maintenance Worker |

Sewer Maintenance Worker |

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$90,738
$87,481
$87,206
$82,904
$82,394
$80,900
$77,739

$77,596
$77,346
$76,719
$75,691

$75,361
$74,631
$72,235
$70,572

$68,632
$68,549
$68,304

$68,280
$66,443
$66,427
$66,056
$64,559
$63,318
$63,195
$62,380
$62,036
$61,992
$60,995

$45,882
$48,478
$57,475
$41,384
$45,701
$42,497
$41,064

$41,703
$49,591
$59,559
$61,526

$57,031
$46,453
$49,605
$38,379

$50,239
$56,237
$48,137

$46,508
$30,206
$56,081
$35,477
$44,506
$55,906
$37,425
$37,480
$36,450
$22,709
$46,718



Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Vehicle Equipment Mechanic |
Shop & Equipment Supervisor
Streets Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Worker |

Paraprofessional Temp -
Facilities (Fixed-Term)

Parks Maintenance Worker |
Junior Engineer (Fixed-Term)
Administrative Analyst
Streets Maintenance Worker |

Street Lead Maintenance
Worker

Fixed-Term - Streets
Maintenance

Professional Temp - Shop &
Equipment Supervisor

Sewer Maintenance Worker |
Paraprofessional Temp
Sewer Maintenance Worker |
Facility Repair Worker |

Digital Service Intern

Street Maintenance Supervisor

Professional Temp -
Garage/Pump Repair

Paraprofessional Temp
Maintenance Temp
Paraprofessional Temp
Junior Engineer (Fixed-Term)
Honorary Dean Allison Intern
Parks Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Temp

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$60,328
$59,306
$58,752
$53,597
$52,586
$42,381

$42,147
$40,340
$36,451
$22,690
$22,442

$18,571

$15,835

$15,225
$14,146
$13,298
$10,670
$9,912
$9,304
$8,060

$7,569
$6,114
$6,090
$5,580
$4,812
$4,642
$2,844

$47,394
$36,476
$43,093
$43,750
$44,211
$27,939

$35,330

$5,453
$20,794
$10,306
$10,499

$855

$0

$9,358
$0
$10,616
$8,113
$371
$701
$0

$283
$229
$228
$729
$180
$4,058
$106



