Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		San Rafael	Public Works	\$212,236	\$68,187
District Manager/Engineer-Srsd		San Rafael	Public Works	\$177,311	\$113,172
Senior Civil Engineer - Srsd		San Rafael	Public Works	\$146,894	\$92,618
Deputy Public Works Director		San Rafael	Public Works	\$146,878	\$87,527
Assistant Public Works Director/City Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$137,170	\$93,865
Assistant Public Works Director/City Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$136,066	\$70,942
Operations & Maintenance. Manager		San Rafael	Public Works	\$130,525	\$84,381
Associate Civil Engineer - Land Developer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$125,661	\$64,103
Associate Civil Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$121,495	\$71,609
Senior Project Manager		San Rafael	Public Works	\$117,923	\$48,125
Sewer Maintenance Superintendent		San Rafael	Public Works	\$114,115	\$67,753
Sewers Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$113,990	\$70,478
Senior Associate Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$111,885	\$82,950
Associate Civil Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$111,138	\$65,551
Parks Maintenance Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$109,545	\$65,983
Junior Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$107,680	\$49,833
Project Manager - Fixed Term		San Rafael	Public Works	\$106,407	\$10,485
Traffic Engineer		San Rafael	Public Works	\$106,278	\$57,464
Sewer Lead Maintenance Worker		San Rafael	Public Works	\$102,534	\$37,832
Facility Repair Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$97,828	\$59,255
Sewer Lead Maintenance Worker		San Rafael	Public Works	\$94,515	\$62,578
Street Maintenance Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$93,045	\$64,454
Street Maintenance Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$92,473	\$62,285
Engineering Technician II		San Rafael	Public Works	\$91,239	\$45,639
Parks Maintenance Supervisor		San Rafael	Public Works	\$90,926	\$60,870

Construction Inspector- Srsd	San Rafael	Public Works	\$90,738	\$45,882
Parks Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$87,481	\$48,478
Traffic Engineering Tech II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$87,206	\$57,475
Senior Management Analyst	San Rafael	Public Works	\$82,904	\$41,384
Junior Engineer - Srsd	San Rafael	Public Works	\$82,394	\$45,701
Park Equipment Mechanic	San Rafael	Public Works	\$80,900	\$42,497
Parks Lead Maintenance Worker	San Rafael	Public Works	\$77,739	\$41,064
Facility Repair Worker III	San Rafael	Public Works	\$77,596	\$41,703
Sewer Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$77,346	\$49,591
Sewer Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$76,719	\$59,559
Parks Lead Maintenance Worker	San Rafael	Public Works	\$75,691	\$61,526
Senior Administrative Assistant	San Rafael	Public Works	\$75,361	\$57,031
Sewer Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$74,631	\$46,453
Sewer Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$72,235	\$49,605
Street Lead Maintenance Worker	San Rafael	Public Works	\$70,572	\$38,379
Street Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$68,632	\$50,239
Street Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$68,549	\$56,237
Street Lead Maintenance Worker	San Rafael	Public Works	\$68,304	\$48,137
Streets Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$68,280	\$46,508
Sweeper Operator	San Rafael	Public Works	\$66,443	\$30,206
Street Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$66,427	\$56,081
Parks Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$66,056	\$35,477
Parks Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$64,559	\$44,506
Public Works Dispatcher	San Rafael	Public Works	\$63,318	\$55,906
Administrative Assistant II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$63,195	\$37,425
Administrative Assistant II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$62,380	\$37,480
Vehicle Equipment Mechanic I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$62,036	\$36,450
Streets Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$61,992	\$22,709
Sewer Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$60,995	\$46,718

Maintenance Temp	San Rafael	Public Works	\$2,844	\$106
Parks Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$4,642	\$4,058
Honorary Dean Allison Intern	San Rafael	Public Works	\$4,812	\$180
Junior Engineer (Fixed-Term)	San Rafael	Public Works	\$5,580	\$729
Paraprofessional Temp	San Rafael	Public Works	\$6,090	\$228
Maintenance Temp	San Rafael	Public Works	\$6,114	\$229
Paraprofessional Temp	San Rafael	Public Works	\$7,569	\$283
Professional Temp - Garage/Pump Repair	San Rafael	Public Works	\$8,060	\$0
Street Maintenance Supervisor	San Rafael	Public Works	\$9,304	\$701
Digital Service Intern	San Rafael	Public Works	\$9,912	\$371
Facility Repair Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$10,670	\$8,113
Sewer Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$13,298	\$10,616
Paraprofessional Temp	San Rafael	Public Works	\$14,146	\$0
Sewer Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$15,225	\$9,358
Professional Temp - Shop & Equipment Supervisor	San Rafael	Public Works	\$15,835	\$0
Fixed-Term - Streets Maintenance	San Rafael	Public Works	\$18,571	\$855
Street Lead Maintenance Worker	San Rafael	Public Works	\$22,442	\$10,499
Streets Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$22,690	\$10,306
Administrative Analyst	San Rafael	Public Works	\$36,451	\$20,794
Junior Engineer (Fixed-Term)	San Rafael	Public Works	\$40,340	\$5,453
Parks Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$42,147	\$35,330
Paraprofessional Temp - Facilities (Fixed-Term)	San Rafael	Public Works	\$42,381	\$27,939
Parks Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$52,586	\$44,211
Streets Maintenance Worker I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$53,597	\$43,750
Shop & Equipment Supervisor	San Rafael	Public Works	\$58,752	\$43,093
Vehicle Equipment Mechanic I	San Rafael	Public Works	\$59,306	\$36,476
Parks Maintenance Worker II	San Rafael	Public Works	\$60,328	\$47,394